CH \$40.00 40578

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM389093

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Advantage National Bank	FORMERLY Advantage	07/15/2011	National Banking Association:
Group	National Bank		UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Schaumburg Bank & Trust Company, National Association
Street Address:	1180 East Higgins Road
City:	Schaumburg
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60173
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4057836	WOOD DALE BANK & TRUST

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3126095005

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: hmiller@vedderprice.com

Correspondent Name: Holly Miller

Address Line 1: 222 North LaSalle Street - 24th Floor

Address Line 2: Vedder Price P.C.

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Holly N	
INAME OF SUBMITTER:	filler
SIGNATURE: /Holly	Miller/
DATE SIGNED: 06/23/3	2016

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005820 FRAME: 0681

900369035

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005820 FRAME: 0682

RECORDED: 06/23/2016